Standards:
• TIA/EIA-568.3-D
• EIA/TIA-604 Series
• IEC-61754 Series
• IEC-61753-1
• GR 326 Core
Traceable Fiber
Patch Cords

• Environmentally stable, low-insertion loss, minimal back reflection
• Available in a wide variety of connector types and lengths
Product Ordering Information:
M
Fiber Count:
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex
M = Mini-Duplex
4 = 4 Fibers Fiber Type:
S0 = SM OS1
S1 = SM OS2
SB = SM (G657A1)
S3 = SM (G657A2)
M1 = MM OM1
M2 = MM OM2
M3 = MM OM3
M4 = MM OM4
Jacket Rating:
R = Riser, OFNR
P = Plenum, OFNP
L = LSZH
TR = Traceable
T
“A” Connector:
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
“B” Connector:
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
Jacket
Diameter:
0 = 900µm
1 = 1.6mm
2 = 2.0mm
3 = 3.0mm
4 = 2.5mm
Fiber Length
(Meters):
001 = 1M
002 = 2M
005 = 5M
025 = 25M
-
-
100 = 100M
Polarity:
0 = Standard A-B Duplex,
or Simplex
1 = Non-Standard A-A/B-B
R
Traceable Fiber Patch Cords
Precision Optical Technologies, Inc.
PrecisionOT.com | sales@precisionot.com
Revision Date 2023-11-08
2
Part Number Examples:
Part Number Description
SASA-R12S10-005M-TR SC/APC-SC/APC, Riser-rated, Simplex, Ø2mm Standard SMF (OS2), 5 Meter Patch
Cable, Traceable
SASA-L12SB0-006M-TR SC/APC-SC/APC, LSZH, Simplex, Ø2mm SMF Bend Insensitive (G657A1), 6 Meter
Patch Cable, Traceable
LUSA-L21S10-003M-TR LC/UPC-SC/APC, LSZH Jacket, Duplex, Ø2mm Standard SMF (OS2), Standard A-B
Polarity, 3 Meter Patch Cable, Traceable
EFALU-LF3S1Q-003M-TR
MPO/APC Female Elite-8x LC/UPC Duplex, 16 Fibers, LSZH SMF, Ø3.0mm
breakouts, Type B QSFP Configuration, 3 Meter Patch Cable, 24-inch breakout,
Traceable